

BUSINESS ACTIVITIES	OAHU DISTRICT	MAUI DISTRICT	HAWAII DISTRICT	KAUAI DISTRICT	UNKNOWN DISTRICT	ALL DISTRICTS		CUMULATIVE TOTALS		YEAR ON YEAR CHANGE
						NOV 2023	NOV 2022	FY 2024	FY 2023	
Retailing	82,891,887	17,957,244	19,300,058	7,667,610	26,432,683	154,249,482	151,964,884	766,203,931	768,825,320	-0.3%
Services	38,742,323	7,563,925	7,164,020	3,201,435	4,244,982	60,916,685	58,018,420	313,103,162	299,737,512	4.5%
Contracting	22,698,003	6,708,988	4,513,757	2,162,031	4,282,707	40,365,485	35,426,843	200,933,817	178,837,124	12.4%
Theater, Amuse., Radio, etc.	949,130	135,944	55,269	89,150	184,463	1,413,957	1,638,046	7,352,208	8,602,599	-14.5%
Interest & All Others	7,052,996	1,903,191	1,242,404	1,003,350	1,367,553	12,569,495	12,346,005	66,386,615	65,590,948	1.2%
Commissions	2,216,968	573,607	404,192	279,247	118,456	3,592,470	4,033,569	20,131,931	21,926,535	-8.2%
Hotel Rentals	9,430,959	5,657,195	3,020,968	2,291,025	222,686	20,622,833	20,653,903	114,197,795	119,456,516	-4.4%
All Other Rentals	17,969,851	3,178,633	2,466,355	1,199,268	485,014	25,299,119	25,205,226	141,064,769	138,828,809	1.6%
Use (4%)	1,735,370	535,184	265,641	131,938	809,590	3,477,723	3,750,824	18,225,412	17,214,046	5.9%
SUB-TOTAL	183,687,486	44,213,913	38,432,663	18,025,054	38,148,133	322,507,249	313,037,719	1,647,599,640	1,619,019,408	1.8%
Insurance Solicitors	28,927	1,933	4,476	1,299	5,330	41,964	38,793	260,678	241,868	7.8%
Producing	43,539	13,606	49,261	9,079	1,533	117,019	103,566	594,283	661,706	-10.2%
Manufacturing	83,019	16,126	9,814	7,213	34,238	150,410	164,422	856,841	930,446	-7.9%
Wholesaling	5,996,367	804,348	1,731,423	315,191	1,852,665	10,699,993	10,310,912	51,620,456	51,307,668	0.6%
Services (Wholesale)	162,471	39,792	33,577	16,683	23,591	276,113	256,328	1,591,554	1,855,468	-14.2%
Use (1/2%)	1,486,801	209,283	290,469	92,134	1,460,368	3,539,054	3,100,263	17,956,712	16,817,125	6.8%
SUB-TOTAL	7,801,123	1,085,088	2,119,021	441,599	3,377,723	14,824,554	13,974,284	72,880,525	71,814,281	1.5%
GRAND TOTAL	191,488,609	45,299,001	40,551,684	18,466,652	41,525,856	337,331,803	327,012,003	1,720,480,166	1,690,833,688	1.8%

GENERAL EXCISE AND USE TAX BASE FOR TAX LIABILITIES INCURRED IN THE NOVEMBER 2023 FILING PERIOD

BUSINESS ACTIVITIES	OAHU DISTRICT	MAUI DISTRICT	HAWAII DISTRICT	KAUAI DISTRICT	UNKNOWN DISTRICT	ALL DISTRICTS		CUMULATIVE TOTALS		YEAR ON YEAR CHANGE
						NOV 2023	NOV 2022	FY 2024	FY 2023	
Retailing	2,072,297,172	448,931,105	482,501,454	191,690,254	660,817,074	3,856,237,059	3,799,122,090	19,155,098,283	19,220,632,991	-0.3%
Services	968,558,074	189,098,131	179,100,493	80,035,868	106,124,555	1,522,917,121	1,450,460,490	7,827,579,045	7,493,437,806	4.5%
Contracting	567,450,066	167,724,708	112,843,919	54,050,764	107,067,673	1,009,137,129	885,671,070	5,023,345,437	4,470,928,103	12.4%
Theater, Amuse., Radio, etc.	23,728,259	3,398,602	1,381,731	2,228,749	4,611,574	35,348,915	40,951,149	183,805,207	215,064,965	-14.5%
Interest & All Others	176,324,893	47,579,784	31,060,101	25,083,755	34,188,832	314,237,364	308,650,117	1,659,665,371	1,639,773,698	1.2%
Commissions	55,424,200	14,340,184	10,104,806	6,981,171	2,961,391	89,811,753	100,839,237	503,298,268	548,163,369	-8.2%
Hotel Rentals	235,773,977	141,429,887	75,524,188	57,275,634	5,567,140	515,570,826	516,347,568	2,854,944,880	2,986,412,904	-4.4%
All Other Rentals	449,246,266	79,465,822	61,658,865	29,981,691	12,125,343	632,477,987	630,130,660	3,526,619,215	3,470,720,216	1.6%
Use (4%)	43,384,249	13,379,602	6,641,017	3,298,453	20,239,741	86,943,063	93,770,595	455,635,307	430,351,139	5.9%
SUB-TOTAL	4,592,187,155	1,105,347,826	960,816,574	450,626,339	953,703,324	8,062,681,218	7,825,942,976	41,189,991,011	40,475,485,189	1.8%
Insurance Solicitors	19,284,439	1,288,418	2,984,031	866,248	3,553,035	27,976,172	25,861,695	173,785,509	161,245,292	7.8%
Producing	8,707,869	2,721,273	9,852,283	1,815,763	306,611	23,403,798	20,713,224	118,856,653	132,341,239	-10.2%
Manufacturing	16,603,710	3,225,210	1,962,885	1,442,662	6,847,531	30,081,998	32,884,409	171,368,275	186,089,171	-7.9%
Wholesaling	1,199,273,369	160,869,532	346,284,637	63,038,138	370,532,958	2,139,998,633	2,062,182,379	10,324,091,260	10,261,533,546	0.6%
Services (Wholesale)	32,494,136	7,958,415	6,715,332	3,336,608	4,718,119	55,222,610	51,265,609	318,310,811	371,093,672	-14.2%
Use (1/2%)	297,360,169	41,856,578	58,093,858	18,426,744	292,073,526	707,810,874	620,052,658	3,591,342,379	3,363,424,954	6.8%
SUB-TOTAL	1,573,723,692	217,919,426	425,893,025	88,926,162	678,031,781	2,984,494,086	2,812,959,975	14,697,754,886	14,475,727,874	1.5%
GRAND TOTAL	6,165,910,848	1,323,267,252	1,386,709,599	539,552,501	1,631,735,104	11,047,175,304	10,638,902,950	55,887,745,897	54,951,213,064	1.7%

\*This report shows tax liabilities that were incurred in the month, as reported on Form G-45, "Periodic General Excise/Use Tax Return." For the amount of tax payments collected in the month, see the report "General Excise and Use Tax Collections." The district (county) data shown in this report are from Part V of Form G-45, "Schedule of Assignments of Taxes by District," or from Form G-75, "Assignment of General Excise/Use Tax by District." If the district data are not available, the tax liabilities and tax bases are reported in the category "Unknown District." Tax liability is the amount of tax levied on reported economic activity. Tax collection is the amount of revenue received by the Department of Taxation. Tax liability and tax collection measure different concepts and should not match.